Position Other Positions Held

Director of Utilities

Lead Worker - Electrician
Utilities Superintendent
Operations Specialist Il
Utilities Technician

Operations Technician -
Electrician

Field Supervisor - Pump
Stations

Operations Specialist Il

Operations Technician -
Mechanic

Utilities Coordinator

Operations Specialist |
Operations Specialist |
Operations Specialist |
Operations Specialist |

Utilities Seasonal

Special District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Department Total Wages

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

Utilities

Utilities
Utilities

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

$171,101
$120,366
$118,056
$99,589
$96,294
$95,085

$91,719

$83,960
$77,858

$70,285
$67,701
$62,152
$60,429
$53,947
$20,715

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,620
$28,781
$45,486
$19,279
$15,769
$40,866

$21,200

$14,936
$13,823

$23,370
$21,318
$34,996
$34,845
$14,307

$0



