Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Utilities		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$171,101	\$32,620
Lead Worker - Electrician		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$120,366	\$28,781
Utilities Superintendent		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$118,056	\$45,486
Operations Specialist III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$99,589	\$19,279
Utilities Technician		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$96,294	\$15,769
Operations Technician - Electrician		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$95,085	\$40,866
Field Supervisor - Pump Stations		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$91,719	\$21,200
Operations Specialist III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$83,960	\$14,936
Operations Technician - Mechanic		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$77,858	\$13,823
Utilities Coordinator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$70,285	\$23,370
Operations Specialist I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$67,701	\$21,318
Operations Specialist I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$62,152	\$34,996
Operations Specialist I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$60,429	\$34,845
Operations Specialist I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$53,947	\$14,307
Utilities Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$20,715	\$0